
T LINE SCHEDULE - SUBJECT TO CHANGE
HARPER JUNIOR HIGH, HOLMES JUNIOR HIGH, & DAVIS SENIOR HIGH
Monday, April 12, 2021 to Thursday, June 10, 2021

FACE COVERING REQUIRED WHILE RIDING BUS. 
CUSTOMERS WITHOUT FACE COVERINGS WILL NOT BE SERVED.

Fare required on morning T line service however afternoon 
T line service operates fare-free.

MORNING (Monday-Friday) AFTERNOON (Monday-Friday)
Depart Hutchison & Old Davis Road 7:40 AM Depart Davis Senior High 12:50 PM
Richards & Olive 7:43 AM J & Drexel (Holmes Junior High) 12:56 PM
Drummond & Albany 7:49 AM Moore & Pole Line 1:00 PM
Schmeiser & Cowell 7:55 AM Alhambra  & 5th Street (Harper Junior High) 1:05 PM
Chiles & Mace 7:59 AM Chiles & Mace 1:10 PM
Alhambra & Carcia (Harper Junior High) 8:04 AM Schmeiser & Cowell 1:14 PM
Moore & Pole Line 8:09 AM Drummond & Albany 1:20 PM
J & Drexel (Holmes Junior High) 8:13 AM Richards & Olive 1:27 PM
Oak & 14th Street (Davis Senior High) 8:20 AM Hutchison & Old Davis Road 1:30 PM


	Sheet1

